
Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 6 & 7 States
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/11/2015 6:09 PM

Women / 7 / Jr F
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Moyrong340
San Mateo

9.500 9.700 9.7009.500 38.400
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Nguyen344
Technique

9.150 9.750 9.6259.750 38.275
11 1 1 2 2 

2 

Malia Marquez304
Airborne

9.375 9.525 9.5009.500 37.900
4T 3T 2T 3 3 

3 

Emma Lowe337
Pacific West

9.300 9.525 9.4509.475 37.750
9 3T 4 4 4 

4 

Taylor Hoyt335
High Definition

9.200 9.450 9.2509.350 37.250
10 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Jordyn Caulfield342
Technique

9.325 9.250 9.2259.425 37.225
7T 7 5 7T 6T

6T

Makena Salgado345
Technique

9.350 9.225 9.2509.400 37.225
6 8 6 5T 6T

6T

Kaiya Panomvana318
Classic

9.425 9.475 9.1008.550 36.550
2 5 11 9T 8 

8 

Cecilia Silva329
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.025 9.1008.700 36.225
3 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Ciera Howse321
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.875 9.2258.450 35.650
12 11 13 7T 10 

10 

Olivia Short309
Black Diamond

9.050 9.050 8.7258.800 35.625
13T 9 9 14 11 

11 

Isabella Fernandez324
Extreme

9.375 8.225 9.0008.925 35.525
4T 13 8 11 12 

12 

Kendall Bradley325
Galaxy

9.325 8.750 8.8008.500 35.375
7T 12 12 13 13 

13 

Hope Morita351
Twisters

9.050 7.900 8.9008.400 34.250
13T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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